

Hayden Royal Enters Custodial Relationship with RBC

Hayden Royal has entered into a partnership with RBC Capital Markets LLC in order to provide another custodial option to its advisor network.

CHARLOTTE, NC, UNITED STATES, May 29, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Hayden Royal</u> has entered into a partnership with RBC Capital Markets LLC in order to provide another custodial option to its advisor network. This strategic addition allows independent advisors affiliated with Hayden Royal the option of using RBC as the custodian of their client's funds. With best-in-class resources and a dedicated support team, RBC is well-positioned to assist independence-minded financial advisors with all of their custodial and associated client-service needs.

Hayden Royal is founded on the belief that advisors and clients are best served by vendors, products and custodians that allow an advisor to employ a wholly agnostic, non-biased approach to wealth management. This new partnership, combined with the upcoming rollout of Hayden Royal's advisor-centric technology offering, are collectively designed to empower advisors to spend more time providing exemplary service to their clients, and less time on operations. Cutting-edge technology is not only a selling point to clients, but also an invaluable tool for advisors to provide outstanding service.

Louis Dworsky Hayden Royal 7049190439 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/449176171

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.